
DAY DATE TIME AWAY HOME FIELD

Saturday 4-May 9:00 AM Opening Day All Teams Wells

Saturday 4-May 9:30 AM Flying Squirrels Cubs Kelley Park

Saturday 4-May 9:30 AM Woodchucks Dragons BHVS

Saturday 4-May 9:30 AM Dolphins Rockies NHCS

Saturday 4-May 9:30 AM Turtles Wolf Pack KP T-Ball

Saturday 11-May 9:30 AM Wolf Pack Dragons Kelley Park

Saturday 11-May 9:30 AM Dolphins Flying Squirrels KP T-Ball

Saturday 11-May 9:30 AM Turtles Woodchucks NHCS

Saturday 11-May 11:00 AM Rockies Cubs Wells

Saturday 18-May 9:30 AM Cubs Dolphins NHCS

Saturday 18-May 9:30 AM Rockies Flying Squirrels Kelley Park

Saturday 18-May 9:30 AM Dragons Turtles Wells

Saturday 18-May 9:30 AM Wolf Pack Woodchucks KP T-Ball

Sunday 19-May TBD / Varies

Picture Day & 

Homerun Derby All Teams Wells

Tuesday 28-May 6:00 PM Wolf Pack Dolphins KP T-Ball

Wednesday 29-May 6:00 PM Turtles Cubs KP T-Ball

Wednesday 29-May 6:00 PM Dragons Rockies BHVS

Thursday 30-May 6:00 PM Woodchucks Flying Squirrels KP T-Ball

Saturday 1-Jun 9:00 AM Turtles Dolphins BHVS

Saturday 1-Jun 9:00 AM Woodchucks Rockies NHCS

Saturday 1-Jun 10:00 AM Dragons Flying Squirrels NHCS

Saturday 1-Jun 10:00 AM Cubs Wolf Pack BHVS

Saturday 8-Jun 9:30 AM Dragons Dolphins Kelley Park

Saturday 8-Jun 9:30 AM Rockies Turtles KP T-Ball

Saturday 8-Jun 11:00 AM Flying Squirrels Wolf Pack Wells

Saturday 8-Jun 12:00 PM Woodchucks Cubs Wells

Saturday 15-Jun 9:30 AM Cubs Dragons KP T-Ball

Saturday 15-Jun 11:00 AM Flying Squirrels Turtles Wells

Saturday 15-Jun 11:00 AM Dolphins Woodchucks Wells

Saturday 15-Jun 12:00 PM Wolf Pack Rockies Wells

2024 TTCC T-BALL GAME SCHEDULE

*T-Ball teams will do awards after their final games


